

2025 PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT PROJECT				Approval Date: 2/25/25 Bid Opening Date: 3/6/24 Award Date: TBD		Engineer's Estimate		Granit Rock Company		O'Grady Paving Inc.	
Item		Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
1	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$255,000.00	\$255,000.00	\$528,487.00	\$528,487.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00		
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$142,614.00	\$142,614.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00		
3	GRIND AC PAVEMENT	SF	23,290	\$3.00	\$69,870.00	\$1.10	\$25,619.00	\$3.00	\$69,870.00		
4	FULL DEPTH RECYCLING-CEMENT (PULVERIZE, RECOMPACT, AND CEMENT TREA	SF	79,440	\$2.20	\$174,768.00	\$2.75	\$218,460.00	\$2.55	\$202,572.00		
5	4" DIGOUT	SF	56,610	\$9.50	\$537,795.00	\$10.40	\$588,744.00	\$7.00	\$396,270.00		
6	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A - 1/2" MAXIMUM, MEDIUM)	TON	9,850	\$197.65	\$1,946,810.50	\$158.00	\$1,556,300.00	\$189.00	\$1,861,650.00		
7	ASPHALT RUBBER CAPE SEAL	SY	55,260	\$10.00	\$552,600.00	\$10.05	\$555,363.00	\$11.00	\$607,860.00		
8	ASPHALT RUBBER CHIP SEAL	SY	70,110	\$6.50	\$455,715.00	\$6.80	\$476,748.00	\$7.50	\$525,825.00		
9	SLURRY SEAL, TYPE 2	SY	19,860	\$3.50	\$69,510.00	\$2.50	\$49,650.00	\$2.75	\$54,615.00		
10	MICROSURFACING SEAL, TYPE 3	SY	41,150	\$5.25	\$216,037.50	\$4.50	\$185,175.00	\$5.00	\$205,750.00		
11	SHOULDER BACKING	TONS	370	\$100.00	\$37,000.00	\$200.00	\$74,000.00	\$100.00	\$37,000.00		
12	ADJUST EXISTING MONUMENT TO GRADE	EA	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00		
13	REPLACE DESTROYED MONUMENT	EA	5	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00		
14	ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLE TO GRADE	EA	32	\$1,200.00	\$38,400.00	\$1,350.00	\$43,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$64,000.00		
15	(S) THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING 4 IN WHITE	LF	14,410	\$1.60	\$23,056.00	\$1.00	\$14,410.00	\$1.00	\$14,410.00		
16	(S) THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING 6 IN WHITE	LF	200	\$5.25	\$1,050.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00		
17	(S) THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING 12 IN YELLOW	LF	150	\$10.50	\$1,575.00	\$2.00	\$300.00	\$2.00	\$300.00		
18	(S) THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING 12 IN WHITE	LF	1,490	\$10.50	\$15,645.00	\$2.00	\$2,980.00	\$2.00	\$2,980.00		
19	(S) THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING 24 IN YELLOW	LF	340	\$21.00	\$7,140.00	\$4.00	\$1,360.00	\$4.00	\$1,360.00		
20	(S) THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING 24 IN WHITE	LF	350	\$21.00	\$7,350.00	\$4.00	\$1,400.00	\$4.00	\$1,400.00		
21	(S) THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING-DETAIL 9 (DASHED LANELINE)	LF	440	\$1.50	\$660.00	\$1.00	\$440.00	\$1.00	\$440.00		
22	(S) THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING-DETAIL 22 (DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE)	LF	43,830	\$4.50	\$197,235.00	\$3.50	\$153,405.00	\$3.50	\$153,405.00		
23	(S) THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING-DETAIL 32 (TWO-WAY LEFT TURN LANES)	LF	630	\$6.50	\$4,095.00	\$7.00	\$4,410.00	\$7.00	\$4,410.00		
24	(S) THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING-DETAIL 39 (6 IN WHITE)	LF	5,750	\$2.50	\$14,375.00	\$1.00	\$5,750.00	\$1.00	\$5,750.00		
25	(S) THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING-DETAIL 39A (6 IN WHITE DASHED)	LF	970	\$2.50	\$2,425.00	\$1.00	\$970.00	\$1.00	\$970.00		
26	(S) THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING-PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	2,410	\$13.00	\$31,330.00	\$10.00	\$24,100.00	\$10.00	\$24,100.00		
27	(S) THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING-ADA PARKING LEGEND	SF	69	\$16.00	\$1,104.00	\$30.00	\$2,070.00	\$30.00	\$2,070.00		
28	(S) RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER - BLUE TYPE BB	EA	70	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00		
29	CALTRANS ENCROACHMENT PERMIT	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		

Note:

TOTAL:

\$4,727,646.00

\$4,690,905.00

\$4,836,457.00